PS5

Les foulées enthousiastes 2024

Classement Temps

1 00:43:04
2 00:43:36
3 00:45:27
4 00:46:09
5 00:47:24
6 00:47:35
7 00:48:55
8 00:49:01
9 00:49:18
10 00:49:26
11 00:50:11
12 00:51:13
13 00:51:55
14 00:52:06
15 00:52:22
16 00:53:34
17 00:53:38
18 00:54:39
19 00:54:58
20 00:55:38
21 00:55:50
22 00:56:02
23 00:56:39
24 00:57:05
25 00:57:08
26 00:57:11
27 00:58:19
28 00:58:39
29 00:59:14
30 00:59:44
31 01:00:14
32 01:00:31
33 01:01:54
34 01:02:06
35 01:02:12
36 01:02:12
37 01:03:53
38 01:05:13
39 01:05:19
40 01:05:31
41 01:05:48
42 01:06:09
43 01:06:16
44 01:07:02
45 01:07:35

Résultats scratch

Dossard H/F Catégorie Nom
44 H ES REY
40 H M1 MICHET
78 H M2 burdin
9 H M1 nieloud
47 H SE VATIN
92 H SE CALTEAU
90 H SE Moracchini
89 H M3 Le Roch
15 H SE mabelle
81 H SE ADAM
77 H MO Toulet
39 H CA BARRIERO
56 H M2 martinez
42 H SE CONIL GONNET
54 H M4 BERBLIQUIS
84 H M5 Monod
46 H JU FATIGUET
64 H SE Argenti
97 H M3 Mornay
76 H SE Montmessin
91 F MO BLANQUART
87 H SE Bolon
60 H M2 Dominguez
41 F M1 FULGUET
43 H M1 DIDIER
66 H SE Fontaine
82 H ES Vallin
36 H MO MERCIER
74 H M1 Didier
45 F M1 FATIGUET
71 H M3 bouvier
53 H SE FRANCOIS
96 H SE LAQUERRIERE
65 H M5 Laffay
98 F SE Adam
63 H M3 Fabre
55 H M2 PUPEL
67 H M4 Lengrand
52 H M5 JACQUIOT
48 F M3 REMI
86 H M3 Le Clézio
83 F SE Le Clézio
51 H M3 GENIQUET
69 F MO Lumineau
94 F M4 CHEVALIER

Prénom
BENJAMIN
GUILLAUME
mickael
julien
ALEXANDRE
Rémi
Nicolas
Sébastien
romain
Florian
Florent
ENZO
jose manuel
LEO
LAURENT
Frédéric
ROMAIN
Corentin
Bertrand
Loick
MARION
Baptiste
Laurent
LUDIVINE
CYRIL
Romain
Clément
GREGORY
Cedric
MARTINE
alexandre
JEAN BAPTISTE
Thomas
Eric
Léna
Jean-Michel
ALEXANDRE
Franck
DENIS
ANGE
pierre
madeleine
FLORENT
Mélanie
MARIE EDITH




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

01:08:00
01:08:05
01:08:09
01:09:17
01:09:44
01:09:54
01:09:54
01:10:54
01:10:55
01:11:54
01:11:58
01:12:55
01:13:49
01:14:40
01:17:33
01:19:34
01:19:45

95
79
99
59
50
80
68
85
88
70
72
93
73
75
38
57
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SE

M1
M2
M4
MI

M2
M3
M4
M7
SE

SE

M5
M3
SE

M6
M1
M3

PINET
ANDRE
NEMERY
ANSELMO
COULON BOUSSIF
manuel
boussif
Le Clézio
MARTIN
prud'homme
ABRY
CHEVALIER
BERGAMASCHI
Riznar
FAUGERE
salaun
poulain

Lilian
Ana-Kaily
Cedric
Jean Michel
SAHEL
florian
malika
Marie-Christine
Daniel
maryse
Madeline
DIDIER
SANDRA
Emma
JEAN LUC
aurelie
denis




